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Cognome e Nome

CATEGORIA Mprimi passi
FERRARI FRANCESCO
PAGLIANI MATTEO

CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO

CANTARELLI ANDREA

CATEGORIA Mpulcini ------
BARILLI NICK
BERGONZINI GABRIELE

CATEGORIA Mesordienti ------

SCAPUSO MATTIA

CATEGORIA RAGAZZ] ------

CASONI ALESSANDRO
BRINTAZZOLI GIANLUCA
VERONA GABRIELE

CATEGORIA CADETTI ------

CANEPARI CRISTOFER
MICHELETTI ANDREA
BARTOLI DANIELE

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI ------
BERGIANTI GABRIELE

CATEGORIA Fprimi passi ------

PIGNAGNOLI ASIA
CAVAZZA MICHELLE
MORELLINI GRETA
GALIMBERTI VERONICA

CATEGORIA Fpulcini ------
REVERBERI VANESSA

CATEGORIA Fesordienti ------

CIRCHIRILLO BEATRICE
BRINTAZZOLI GRETA

CATEGORIA RAGAZZE ------

FERRARI SOFIA
DENTI CARLOTTA
BARONI SOFIA
BERTANI LETIZIA
FERRARI GIADA
DEL RIO DIANA
BARCHI SOFIA
BONDIOLI MATILDE

19 Ottobre 2019 - Castellarano (RE)
7° CROSS PARCO DEI POPOLI

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE

Societa

2012 - 2015

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
POL. SCANDIANESE

GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD
GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD

2010 - 2011
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
POL. SCANDIANESE

2008 - 2009
GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD

2006 - 2007

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

2004 - 2005

POL. SCANDIANESE

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

2002 - 2003
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

2012 - 2015

GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD
GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD

2010 - 2011
ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

2008 - 2009
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

2006 - 2007

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.
ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

POL. SCANDIANESE

POL. SCANDIANESE

POL. SCANDIANESE

Anno M/F
2012 M
2013 M
2015 M
2013 M
2010 M
2011 M
2009 M
2007 M
2006 M
2006 M
2004 M
2005 M
2005 M
2002 M
2012 F
2012 F
2013 F
2013 F
2010 F
2008
2008
2007 F
2006 F
2007 F
2007 F
2007 F
2006 F
2007 F
2007 F
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